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Campbellsville Branch Cell Phone Number Email Address
Tammy Rogers Chief Forester 270-206-2007 tammyl.rogers@ky.gov
Connie Woodcock Forester 270-206-2623 connie.woodcock@ky.gov
James Baunach Forester 270-206-2640 james.baunach@ky.gov
C. Michael Rich Forester 270-940-2521 michael.rich@ky.gov
Cory Haynes Forester 270-940-3790 cory.haynes@ky.gov
Robert Bean Forester 270-498-2439 robert.bean@ky.gov

Sarah Shewmaker Chief Forester 502-682-3775 sarah.shewmaker@ky.gov
Kelsey Phillips Forester 502-682-2561 kelsey.phillips@ky.gov
Kyle Magee Forester 502-395-1171 kyle.magee@ky.gov
Philip Horsley Forester 502-330-6981 phil.horsley@ky.gov

Jason Hunt Chief Forester 606-594-4688 jason.hunt@ky.gov
Morgan Combs Forester 606-594-4690 morgan.combs@ky.gov
Zach Hayden Forester 606-595-1631 zach.hayden@ky.gov
Sean Howard Forester 606-594-3701 sean.howard@ky.gov

Matt Strong Chief Forester 270-871-9206 matthew.strong@ky.gov
Canaan Dugger Forester 270-841-8318 canaan.dugger@ky.gov
Kevin Taylor Forester 270-619-6769 kevin.taylor@ky.gov
Jessee Furlow Forester 270-841-1537 jesse.furlow@ky.gov
Miranda Gatto Forester 270-619-4496 miranda.gatto@ky.gov

Bill Knott Chief Forester 606-594-4689 william.knott@ky.gov
Ed McNeal Forester 606-207-5963 edward.mcneal@ky.gov
Caleb Hardymon Forester 502-682-2190 Caleb.hardymon@ky.gov
Matthew Wright Forester 606-207-3289 timothym.wright@ky.gov

Nick Valentine Chief Forester 606-428-0519 nick.valentine@ky.gov
Stephen Gabbard Forester 606-594-4990 stephen.gabbard@ky.gov
Taylor York Forester 606-594-4986 taylor.york@ky.gov
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